FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

Classifica definitiva
1

Spada femminile

Classifica NumFis Cognome Nome

1 686413 BUA MATILDE

2 674182 ORTOLEVA MATILDE

3 685179 GRASSO LUCIA

672760 TORRISI SOFIA

5 675707 SANTONOCITO ELEONORA CAROLA
6 688284 CARAVAGLIOS SOFIA

7 694355 PLATANIA GIULIA

8 697813 RACITI VITTORIA

9 710880 VADALA' CARLA

10 697955 LEOTTA SOFIA

11 704835 CUZZOCREA ADELE

12 707974 MESSINA TERESA

13 695226 LAGANA CRISTINA
14 685202 LUCA BEATRICE
15 685424 LUCIFORA SOFIA

685607 GIANNERI GIADA

17 704838 SGROI BIANCA

18 692849 SENATORE FRANCESCA
19 712907 KACAR NINA CLELIA
20 702975 CRIMI FEDERICA
21 707346 GRASSO ARIANNA
22 697558 ISOLA LIVIA
23 718207 PULVIRENTI MARIASOLE
24 692842 FONTANA VITTORIA
25 697566 SEMINARA MATILDE
26 695765 CARBONE VITTORIA
27 712203 VENUTI ALICE
28 698692 LA SPINA VITTORIA
29 712192 DONATO EVELYNE
30 716427 DI VITA GIULIA
31 724651 LUPO DESIRE

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Del

25/04/09
23/09/06
29/01/09
17/02/07
06/03/06
29/09/09
04/07/08
17/10/10
24/05/11
19/05/08
07/06/10
01/12/10
02/08/10
28/01/09
05/09/08
29/03/08
18/02/11
19/01/09
17/11/11
27/05/10
07/05/11
15/03/11
27/01/10
29/08/09
05/04/11
08/06/10
21/05/09
03/05/10
16/02/09
21/11/10
09/04/11
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Denominazione

CUS CATANIA

CUS CATANIA

METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
CUS CATANIA

CUS CATANIA

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA
CUS CATANIA

CATANIA FENCING CLUB

CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE

CUS CATANIA

CATANIA SCHERMA
ACCADEMIA GRECO CALTAGIRONE
CATANIA FENCING CLUB
METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
SCHERMA MODICA

CATANIA SCHERMA

CUS CATANIA

CUS CATANIA

METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
CUS CATANIA

METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
CUS CATANIA

TRAPANI SCHERMA

METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
SCHERMA AUGUSTA

CUS CATANIA

ACCADEMIA GRECO CALTAGIRONE
CUS CATANIA

CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE

Tesis, i


enzom
Evidenziato


